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Department of Engineering and
Computer Science
Faculty
Chair
James H-J Yeh (http://www.apu.edu/clas/faculty/hyeh/), PhD, Computer Science

Professor
George Thomas (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/gthomas/), PhD, Engineering

Associate Professors
Lu Ruan (http://www.apu.edu/clas/faculty/lruan/), PhD, Computer Science

James H-J Yeh (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/hyeh/), PhD, Computer Science

Assistant Professors
Aisha Chen (http://www.apu.edu/clas/faculty/achen/), PhD, Engineering

James Johansen, PhD, Computer Science

Instructor
Rod Ulrich (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/rulrich/), MS, Lab Manager

Affiliated Faculty
Enson Chang (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/echang/), PhD, Physics

Edwin Ding (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/eding/), PhD, Mathematics

Adjunct Faculty
James R. Marshall, MS, Engineering

Heather Wong, Engineering

Annie Wong, MA, Engineering

Faculty Emeriti
Samuel Sambasivam (http://www.apu.edu/faculty/ssambasivam/), PhD, Computer Science

Richard Eckhart (http://www.apu.edu/clas/faculty/reckhart/), PhD, Computer Science
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